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Koostamise kuupäev:

Riigitee 11116 Kanama-Jõgisoo km 0.2-1.5 jalg- ja jalgrattatee
ehitamise põhiprojekt

Asendiplaan

Harju maakond, Saue vald, Jõgisoo küla

PP22005 PP TL TL-04-03

1:500

Saue Vallavalitsus

Projekteeris

Kinnitas

Projektijuht
Pavel Karev

Pavel Karev

Aleksandr Šavljukevitš

09.01.2023

6+80

7+00

7+20

7+40 7+60

7+80

8+00

8+20

8+40

8+60

8+80

9+00

9+20

9+40

9+60

9+80

10+00

10+20

10+40

10+60

5.45
2.50

5.10
2.50

5.00
2.50

5.00

2.50


	Sheets and Views
	22005_PP_TL-4-03_asendiplaan


